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Name Address E-mail Address
Alvernaz, Tony 48 Baker Lane, Lakeville, MA 02347 mtalvernaz@msn.com
Amaru, Bill 9 Nelson Street, New Bedford, MA williamamaru@aol.com
Bendiksen, Tor 176 Rockland St, S. Darmouth MA tbendiksen@aol.com
Boreman, John 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 john.boreman@noaa.gov
Bramante, Tory 44 Boston Fish Pier, Boston, MA 02210
Brown, Russell 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 russell.brown@noaa.gov
Calomo, Vito J. 30 Emerson Ave, Gloucester, MA 01930
Celone, Pete 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 pete.j.celone@noaa.gov
Chase, Bernie NAMA, 200 Main St, Saco, ME 04072 bernie@mamanet.org
Chatwin, Anthony CLF, 62 Summer St, Boston MA 02110 achatwin@clf.org
Correia, Steve MA DMF, 50A Portside Dr, Pocasset MA steven.correia@state.ma.us
Crowe, Bill PO Box 253, Gouldsboro, ME 04607 fishvoice@acadia.net
Currier, Thomas MA DMF, 50A Portside Dr, Pocasset MA thomas.currier@state.ma.us
DeAlteris, Joe URI jdalteris@uri.edu
Everly, Ed 134 Narrow Lane, Charlestown, RI
Ferrante, Ann-Margaret 38 Pleasant Street, Gloucester, MA 01930 ann.margaret@verizon.net
Fernandes, Bud 14 Rice Ave, Kittery, ME 03904 budski01@aol.com
Fiorelli, Patricia NEFMC, 50 Mill St, Newburyport, MA pfiorelli@nefmc.org
Fogarty, Michael 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 michael.fogarty@noaa.gov
Foster, Kate 50 Glendon Road, Wood Hole, MA 02543 josiecyr@aol.com
Frady, Teri 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 teri.frady@noaa.gov
Franco, Henrique 115 Osborne St, New Bedford, MA
Fraser, Doug CC Times dfraser@capecodonline.com
Giacalone, Vito 4 Edgewood Rd, Gloucester, MA 01930 summer-breeze@mindspring.com
Glass, Chris Manomet CCS, 81 Stage Point Rd, 02345 glasscw@manomet.org
Goethel, David 23 Ridgeview Terrace, Hampton, NH 03842 egoethel@rcn.com
Goudey, Cliff MIT Sea Grant, NE20-376, Cambridge 02139 cgoudey@mit.edu
Grimm, Bill 34 Madison Hill Dr, Montauk, NY 11954
Halvorson, Harly MBL, Woods Hole, MA 02543 hhalvors@mbl.edu
Hampton, Tracy WCA1 Radio, Woods Hole, MA 02543 tracy-hampton@wgbh.org
Haring, Phil NEFMC, 50 Mill St, Newburyport, MA pharing@nerfc.org
He, Pingguo UNH Durham, NH 03824 pingguo.he@unh.edu
Hoenig, John VIMS PO Box 1362, Gloucester Pt, VA hoenig@vims.edu
Johnston, R. MA DMF, 50A Portside Dr, Pocasset MA
Jones, Richard rjones7242@aol.com
Joyner, David Gloucester Daily Times, Gloucester MA 01930 djoyner@ECNNES.com
Kaplan, Ilene WHOI/Union College kaplani@union.edu
Kellogg, Chris NEFMC, 50 Water St, Newburyport, MA ckellogg@nefmc.org
Kendall, Jim New Bedford Seafood Consulting nbsc@attbi.com
Knight, Bruce Rte 2, Charlestown, RI
Knight, Jonathan 74 Table Rock Rd, Wakefield, RI 02879
Lackner, Hank
Lane, Robert 113 McArthur Drive, New Bedford, MA lanefish@attbi.com
Lazar, Kay Boston Herald, 1 Herald Sq, Boston 02106 klazar@bostonherald.com
Lee, Stephen buckyblackheart@hotmail.com
Lincoln, Dave 11-15 Parker St, Gloucester, MA 01930 davelinc@aol.com
Lovgren, Jim 17 Laurelhurst Dr, Brick, NJ lovgren3@comcast.net
Luckner, Hank 34 Madison Hill Dr, Montauk, NY 11954
McCabe, George US Representative John Tierney's Office george.mccabe@mail.house.gov
Milliken, Henry 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 henry.milliken@noaa.gov
Murawksi, Steve 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 steve.murawski@noaa.gov
Novello, Sam 9 Sea View Rd, Gloucester, MA 01930 bottles@gis.net
O'Brien, Tom USGA tobrien@usgs.gov
Odlin, Jim PO Box 288, Portland, ME 04107 trawler@maine.rr.com
Pappalardo, John 210 Orleans Rd, N. Chatham, MA 02650 johnp@ccchfa.org
Patterson, Garth 89 Main Street, Bridgewater, MA 02324
Pierce, David MA DMF Boston, MA david.pierce@state.ma.us
Pol, Michael MA DMF , 50A Portside Dr, Pocassett, MA 02330 mike.pol@state.ma.us
Pollan, Chris USGS, Woods Hole, MA 02543 cpollan@usgs.gov
Raymond, Maggie AFM gofish@ttlc.net
Ribas, Louis 7 Sandy Hill Lane, Provincetown, MA 02657
Richards, R. Anne 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 Anne.richards@noaa.gov
Robinson, Sarah Harvard University, Dept of Anthropology sprobins@fas.harvard.edu
Ruhle, Phil 70 Elmwood Drive, N. Kingston, RI druhle@aol.com
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Name Address E-mail Address
Serchuk, Fred 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 fred.serchuk@noaa.gov
Shepherd, Gary 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 gary.shepherd@noaa.gov
Skaar, Gabriel D4 Green St, Fairhaven, MA 02919
Sodickson, Samantha 64 Reed Street #1, Cambridge, MA 02140 samalama@usa.net
Smolowitz, Ron Coonamesset Farm, Falmouth, MA cfarm@capecod.net
Stauffer, Gary NMFS/AFSC, Seattle, WA 98115 gary.stauffer@noaa.gov
Stommel, Matt Box 222, Woods Hole, MA 02543 Mstommel@aol.com
Sutton, Derek 57 Meadow Lane, Falmouth, MA 02540 dereksutton@ix.netcom.com
Swim, Tom 114 Smith St, New London, CT 06320 nlsfswim@msn.com
Taber, Bob Trawl Works, Narragansett, RI
Taylor, Richard Gloucester rtaylor@cove.com
Terceiro, Mark 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 mark.terceiro@noaa.gov
Tetrault, Bob Suite 24, 2 Portland Fish Pier, Portland, ME ptetrault@cobank.com
Mark Theroux morue123&juno.com
Valentine, Michael AT&T 3 Cape News mvalentine@broadband.atti.com
Vassal, Mario 9 Nelson St, New Bedford, MA
Vine, Norman PO Box 319, Woods Hole, MA 02543 NAV@cape.com
Warren, Tom NMFS, Gloucester, MA 01930 tom.warren@noaa.gov
Weinberg, Jim 166 Water Street, Woods Hole, MA 02543 james.weinberg@noaa.gov
Weinberg, Ken NMFS/AFSC, Seattle, WA 98115 ken.weinberg@noaa.gov
Williamson, John 201 Western Avenue, Kennebunk, ME 04043 jwilliamson@cybertours.com
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